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BM 75C-II

Technical Parameters
Frequency Response

Components

Coverage
Recommended Amplifier
Nominal Impedance
Sensitivity (1W/1M)
Max. SPL
Connectors

Installation manner

Dimension (W×H×D)

Weight

BM75C-II
55Hz-18KHz±3dB
15” Neodymium coaxial driver *1
(LF voice coil: 88mm; HF voice coil: 75mm)
70° × 50° (H×V)
1160W 
8Ω
100dB
133dB
 2×NEUTRIK NL-4
Ground stacking. With telescopic adjusting pole. The horn 
axis and horizontal line  is adjustable from 55° -30° .
578mm×343mm×500mm
(Height not including the machine feet.)
25Kg

Technical Specifications:：


